Capital Projects Advisory Review Board
PROJECT REVIEW COMMITTEE

LOCATION:  Online via ZOOM

8:00 am

8:30 am

9:30 am

10:30 am

11:30 am

12:30 pm

Meeting ID: 927 6019 9565

AGENDA
May 27, 2021

Western Washington University — GC/CM Project Addendum

- Electrical Engineering & Computer Science Facility

Panel Chair: Tom Golden

Panel: Ato Apiafi, Jim Dugan, Karl Kolb, Art McCluskey, Mark Ottele, Linneth Riley Hall, Mike Shinn

Business Meeting
Chair: Mike Shinn
Full Committee

Sound Transit — Recertification - Design-Build
Chair: John Palewicz
Full Committee

King County Metro — Atlantic Base Refurbishment Project — GC/CM

Panel Chair: Brian Holecek

Panel: Ato Apiafi, Jeff Gonzalez, Michelle Helmholz, Karl Kolb, Sherrie Montgomery, Jessica Murphy,
Mike Pelitteri

King County Facilities Management\Harborview Medical Center - Design-Build

- Maleng Building Single Patient Room Project

Panel Chair: Jim Dugan

Panel: Ato Apiafi, Cory Hamilton, Michelle Helmholz, Karl Kolb, Jessica Murphy, Mike Pelitteri, Louise Sweeney

Adjourn

Next meeting: May 27, 2021



